
RSC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Senior Womens Results

Slalom
BIB NAME TIME DNF DSQ
144 Sarah Hamilton 20.30
282 Maddie Beagley 20.47
234 Alexandrine Campbell 21.69
164 Gina Svensen 21.97
254 Amy Watt 22.97
125 Nina Thomas 23.69
212 Liza Fitzsimmons 24.31
184 Susan Reade 24.88
259 Miranda Charlesworth 26.06
190 Jennifer Moffat 26.19
191 Kate Taylor 26.53
223 Cynthia Forbes 27.40
249 Louise Bruce-Smith 27.53
192 Kate Haswell

Giant Slalom
BIB NAME TIME DNF DSQ
144 Sarah Hamilton 22.94
234 Alexandrine Campbell 24.21
282 Maddie Beagley 24.62
164 Gina Svensen 24.90
125 Nina Thomas 27.00
212 Liza Fitzsimmons 27.02
184 Susan Reade 27.50
259 Miranda Charlesworth 28.44
190 Jennifer Moffat 30.22
191 Kate Taylor 31.01
249 Louise Bruce-Smith 32.41
223 Cynthia Forbes 33.06
254 Amy Watt 62.68
192 Kate Haswell

Combined
BIB NAME TIME DNF DSQ
144 Sarah Hamilton 43.24
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282 Maddie Beagley 45.09
234 Alexandrine Campbell 45.90
164 Gina Svensen 46.87
125 Nina Thomas 50.69
212 Liza Fitzsimmons 51.33
184 Susan Reade 52.38
259 Miranda Charlesworth 54.50
190 Jennifer Moffat 56.41
191 Kate Taylor 57.54
249 Louise Bruce-Smith 59.94
223 Cynthia Forbes 60.46
254 Amy Watt 85.65
192 Kate Haswell
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